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1 ANA HELENA SILVA DOS SANTOS KONDO C1FSUB10 PR ATOCA 60 60 60

2 GIOVANNA CAROLINE RODRIGUES DOS REIS C1FSUB10 PR IMEL 50 50 50

3 MARIA JULIA DURIEUX DOTTO C1FSUB10 PR IMEL 40 40 40

4 ALICE CORDEIRO SANCHEZ C1FSUB10 PR IMEL 36 36 36

1 EMANUELY MAIARA RODRIGUES BIRKHEUER C1FIN PR IMEL 60 60 60

2 DUANY BIANCA SILVA SANCHEZ C1FIN PR IMEL 50 50 50

3 IZABELLY GALVAO DE FREITAS C1FIN SP APEN 40 40 40

4 VITORIA GABRIELE DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO C1FIN PR ATOCA 36 36 36

5 SOFIA GABRIELLA ALVES SANTOS C1FIN PR ATOCA 34 34 34

6 ALICE DANIELA DIAZ JIMENEZ C1FIN PR IMEL 32 32 32

7 LARA DOS SANTOS KERLING C1FIN PR ATOCA 30 30 30

1 OLINDA DO CARMO MALDONADO GONCALVES C1FME PR IMEL 60 60 60

2 KETTLYN NAYARA DE PAULA GONCALVES C1FME PR IMEL 50 50 50

3 ANA JUDITE LAZZARETTI ZOTTI C1FME PR IMEL 40 40 40

1 EMILLY SHARA DOS SANTOS C1FJR PR IMEL 60 60 60

2 GIOVANA BERTELLI ZANELLA C1FJR PR IMEL 50 50 50

3 MARIA CLARA SANCHES GOMES C1FJR SP APEN 40 40 40

1 JOAO EMANUEL BARTOZEK PEREIRA C1MSUB10 PR IMEL 60 60 60

2 GABRIEL PEREIRA DA ROCHA C1MSUB10 PR IMEL 50 50 50

3 GABRIEL BANHARA C1MSUB10 PR IMEL 40 40 40

4 JOAO PAULO SALGADO NEVES C1MSUB10 SP APEN 36 36 36

5 DAVI MUSSO GONCALVES C1MSUB10 SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 34 34 34

6 CAUA ALVES LIMA DE SOUZA C1MSUB10 SP APEN 32 32 32

1 PEDRO BALEM FROIS C1MIN PR IMEL 60 60 60

2 ADRIAN CORDEIRO SANCHEZ C1MIN PR IMEL 50 50 50

3 JOAO GABRIEL BARBOSA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA C1MIN PR ATOCA 40 40 40

4 ROGER HENRIQUE DA COSTA C1MIN RS ASTECA 36 36 36

5 VINICIUS COSTA DE PAULA C1MIN PR Semeando 34 34 34

6 ANTONIO MARCELO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS C1MIN PR ATOCA 32 32 32

7 LUIS OTAVIO DOS SANTOS FONSECA C1MIN PR ATOCA 30 30 30

8 LUAN GABRIEL COLVERO C1MIN PR IMEL 28 28 28

9 HENZO GABRIEL ROMAN HENKE C1MIN PR IMEL 26 26 26

10 JHONAS COSTA PEDROSO C1MIN PR Semeando 24 24 24

11 SAMUEL HEITOR RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE C1MIN SP APEN 22 22 22

1 NILSON DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES C1MME PR IMEL 60 60 60

2 GERSON TERRES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR C1MME PR IMEL 50 50 50

3 GABRIEL BALEM FROIS C1MME PR IMEL 40 40 40

4 ANDERSON SILVA DA CRUZ C1MME PR IMEL 36 36 36

5 SALVADOR ALONSO VALENZUELA CORTES C1MME PR IMEL 34 34 34

6 DAVI SANTHIAGO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO C1MME PR ATOCA 32 32 32

7 LUCAS GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO C1MME SP AGUACAN 30 30 30

8 KAUE DA SILVA FERREIRA C1MME PR Semeando 28 28 28

9 JORGE MIGUEL CAMELO FELIX C1MME SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 26 26 26

10 NICOLLAS COSTA PEDROSO C1MME PR Semeando 24 24 24

11 OTAVIO RAFAEL OLIVEIRA FANHA C1MME PR Semeando 22 22 22

12 JOAO ANTONIO PEREIRA NEGOCEKI C1MME PR Semeando 20 20 20

1 LUIS HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS C1MJR SP ASCAPI 60 60 60

2 RAY EDUARDO DA COSTA C1MJR RS ASTECA 50 50 50

3 YURI LOPES PENTEADO C1MJR PR Semeando 40 40 40

4 JOAO VICTOR SOUZA CANTU C1MJR PR IMEL 36 36 36

5 JOAO VITOR ALVES GERHARDT C1MJR RS ASTECA 34 34 34

6 SAMUEL DE ALMEIDA MONTEIRO C1MJR SP APEN 32 32 32
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1 ANA HELENA SILVA DOS SANTOS KONDO K1FSUB10 PR ATOCA 60 60 60

2 LIVIA CARLETT DE MELO K1FSUB10 PR ATOCA 50 50 50

3 GIOVANNA CAROLINE RODRIGUES DOS REIS K1FSUB10 PR IMEL 40 40 40

4 MARIA JULIA DURIEUX DOTTO K1FSUB10 PR IMEL 36 36 36

5 ELOYZE BARCELOS CRUZ DE SOUZA K1FSUB10 PR ATOCA 34 34 34

6 KEMILLY VITORIA CARDOSO SILVEIRA K1FSUB10 PR ATOCA 32 32 32

7 ELISA MARQUES K1FSUB10 PR ATOCA 30 30 30

1 EMANUELY MAIARA RODRIGUES BIRKHEUER K1FIN PR IMEL 60 60 60

2 VITORIA GABRIELE DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO K1FIN PR ATOCA 50 50 50

3 DUANY BIANCA SILVA SANCHEZ K1FIN PR IMEL 40 40 40

4 IZABELLY GALVAO DE FREITAS K1FIN SP APEN 36 36 36

5 SOFIA GABRIELLA ALVES SANTOS K1FIN PR ATOCA 34 34 34

6 ALICE DANIELA DIAZ JIMENEZ K1FIN PR IMEL 32 32 32

7 LARA DOS SANTOS KERLING K1FIN PR ATOCA 30 30 30

8 ANA ELLYS COSTA DE OLIVEIRA K1FIN PR Semeando 28 28 28

9 MARIA CECILLIA CORREA ALFERES K1FIN PR ATOCA 26 26 26

10 ISABEL DO NASCIMENTO COSTA K1FIN PR Semeando 24 24 24

11 NICOLE LIMA SILVA K1FIN SP AGUACAN 22 22 22

1 OLINDA DO CARMO MALDONADO GONCALVES K1FME PR IMEL 60 60 60

2 KETTLYN NAYARA DE PAULA GONCALVES K1FME PR IMEL 50 50 50

3 IASMIN TANI K1FME SP APEN 40 40 40

4 MARIA EDUARDA COSTA DE PAULA K1FME PR Semeando 36 36 36

5 ANA JUDITE LAZZARETTI ZOTTI K1FME PR IMEL 34 34 34

6 GISELE CARNEIRO PRATES K1FME PR Semeando 32 32 32

7 MARIA LARA DA SILVA K1FME PR ATOCA 30 30 30

8 MANUELA COSTA DALTIERE K1FME SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 28 28 28

9 KIMBERLLY DE MORAES GELLO RODRIGUES K1FME SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 26 26 26

1 EMILLY SHARA DOS SANTOS K1FJR PR IMEL 60 60 60

2 GIOVANA BERTELLI ZANELLA K1FJR PR IMEL 50 50 50

3 ANA CLARA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA K1FJR PR Semeando 40 40 40

4 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS SILVA K1FJR PR Semeando 36 36 36

1 JOCIELE MARTINS DAS DORES K1FSR PR Semeando 60 60

2 LETICIA GABRIELI DOS SANTOS RAMOS K1FSR SP APEN 50 50

1 JOAO PAULO SALGADO NEVES K1MSUB10 SP APEN 60 60 60

2 SAMUEL SALES DE SIQUEIRA FILHO K1MSUB10 PR Semeando 50 50 50

3 JOAO EMANUEL BARTOZEK PEREIRA K1MSUB10 PR IMEL 40 40 40

4 GABRIEL BANHARA K1MSUB10 PR IMEL 36 36 36

5 HEITOR CARVALHO MOURA K1MSUB10 SP AGUACAN 34 34 34

6 GABRIEL PEREIRA DA ROCHA K1MSUB10 PR IMEL 32 32 32

7 ARTHUR RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA K1MSUB10 SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 30 30 30

8 THOR BARRETO DE LIMA K1MSUB10 PR Semeando 28 28 28

9 DAVI COSTA LOPES K1MSUB10 PR Semeando 26 26 26

10 CAUA ALVES LIMA DE SOUZA K1MSUB10 SP APEN 24 24 24

11 MARCUS GABRIEL GOMES PIEDADE K1MSUB10 SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 22 22 22

12 DAVI EDUARDO FERREIRA DE SOUZA K1MSUB10 SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 20 20 20

13 DAVI MUSSO GONCALVES K1MSUB10 SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 18 18 18

14 LUCAS DE JESUS MARIANO K1MSUB10 PR Semeando 16 16 16

15 GABRIEL HENRIQUE DA COSTA SILVA K1MSUB10 PR ATOCA 14 14 14

16 HEITOR CAMUZZI GRANDIS K1MSUB10 SP ASCAPI 12 12 12

17 VITORIO SILVEIRA MELLO K1MSUB10 SP ASCAPI 10 10 10

18 BERNARDO CARVALHO MOURA K1MSUB10 SP AGUACAN 8 8 8

1 JOAO GABRIEL BARBOSA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA K1MIN PR ATOCA 60 60 60

2 ROGER HENRIQUE DA COSTA K1MIN RS ASTECA 50 50 50

3 LUAN GABRIEL COLVERO K1MIN PR IMEL 40 40 40

4 GUILHERME CAMUZZI GRANDIS K1MIN SP ASCAPI 36 36 36

5 JHONAS COSTA PEDROSO K1MIN PR Semeando 34 34 34

6 LUIS OTAVIO DOS SANTOS FONSECA K1MIN PR ATOCA 32 32 32

7 ADRIAN CORDEIRO SANCHEZ K1MIN PR IMEL 30 30 30

8 ANTONIO MARCELO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS K1MIN PR ATOCA 28 28 28

9 PEDRO BALEM FROIS K1MIN PR IMEL 26 26 26

10 SAMUEL HEITOR RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE K1MIN SP APEN 24 24 24

11 PEDRO HENRIQUE FIRAGI SALES K1MIN SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 22 22 22

12 HENZO GABRIEL ROMAN HENKE K1MIN PR IMEL 20 20 20

13 GABRIEL LAURO MARCONDES DOS SANTOS K1MIN PR Semeando 18 18 18

14 VINICIUS COSTA DE PAULA K1MIN PR Semeando 16 16 16

15 PIETRO EDIVALDO MUNIZ DE BARROS K1MIN SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 14 14 14

16 EMERSON ARTHUR SOLEK PEREIRA K1MIN PR Semeando 12 12 12

17 LUIZ MIGUEL SANTOS DA SILVA K1MIN SP AGUACAN 10 10 10

18 PYETRO LUIZ CORREA PELLIGRINOTTI K1MIN SP ASCAPI 8 8 8

K1FME

K1FJR

K1FSR

K1MSUB10

K1MIN

K1FSUB10

K1FIN



1 NILSON DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES K1MME PR IMEL 60 60 60

2 DAVI SANTHIAGO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO K1MME PR ATOCA 50 50 50

3 GERSON TERRES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR K1MME PR IMEL 40 40 40

4 GABRIEL BALEM FROIS K1MME PR IMEL 36 36 36

5 ANDERSON SILVA DA CRUZ K1MME PR IMEL 34 34 34

6 NICOLLAS COSTA PEDROSO K1MME PR Semeando 32 32 32

7 LUCAS GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO K1MME SP AGUACAN 30 30 30

8 KEVYN GABRIEL BELICA CARNEIRO K1MME PR IMEL 28 28 28

9 KAUE DA SILVA FERREIRA K1MME PR Semeando 26 26 26

10 HENRIQUE MACHADO DA SILVA K1MME RS ASTECA 24 24 24

11 SALVADOR ALONSO VALENZUELA CORTES K1MME PR IMEL 22 22 22

12 OTAVIO RAFAEL OLIVEIRA FANHA K1MME PR Semeando 20 20 20

13 CAUE DIEDRICHS MACIEL BARRETO DE LIMA K1MME PR Semeando 18 18 18

14 JORGE MIGUEL CAMELO FELIX K1MME SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 16 16 16

15 JOÃO ANTONIO PEREIRA NEGOCEKI K1MME PR Semeando 14 14 14

16 CAIO AUGUSTO BARBOSA CAVALCANTE K1MME SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 12 12 12

17 IGOR LUIZ OLIVEIRA APARICIO K1MME SP AGUACAN 10 10 12

18 GUSTAVO MILDEMBERG RIBEIRO K1MME PR Semeando 8 8 8

1 PEDRO GUERINO LAZZARETTI NARDI K1MJR PR IMEL 60 60 60

2 LUIS HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS K1MJR SP ASCAPI 50 50 50

3 ALESON LOPES DE SOUZA FORTUNATO K1MJR SP APEN 40 40 40

4 YURI LOPES PENTEADO K1MJR PR Semeando 36 36 36

5 RAY EDUARDO DA COSTA K1MJR RS ASTECA 34 34 34

6 SAMUEL DE ALMEIDA MONTEIRO K1MJR SP APEN 32 32 32

7 JOAO VITOR ALVES GERHARDT K1MJR RS ASTECA 30 30 30

8 JOAO VICTOR SOUZA CANTU K1MJR PR IMEL 28 28 28

9 DANIEL ARISSA DA SILVA K1MJR SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 26 26 26

10 GUILHERME SCHMIDT DIAS K1MJR PR IMEL 24 24 24

11 RYHAN PYETRO OLIVEIRA SANTOS K1MJR SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 22 22 22

12 RENAN DE OLIVEIRA FLORIO K1MJR SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 20 20 20

13 PEDRO MEDEIROS CAVALCANTE K1MJR SP Prefeitura Mairiporã 18 18 18

2116 458 258 176 742 854 354 146

K1MJR

K1MME


